 9 Four differential and isolated analog input channels
 9 Programmable voltage and thermocouple measurements per channel
 9 10 mV to 50 V programmable range per channel in 12 steps
 9 Programmable support for type J,K,T,B,R,S,E,N thermocouples per channel
 9 Sample rate of 2000 Hz for a single channel and 200 Hz throughput for two or
more channels
 9 USB interface
 9 Included WinDaq software for ready-to-run measurements

R250
250Ω shunt resistor for 4-20 mA process current loop measurements. R250
Ordering Guide